
1 Szentendre Szent András Ált. Isk. "A" 37,150 34,000 36,800 107,950

2 Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. 32,850 34,850 36,300 104,000

3 Szentendre Szent András Ált. Isk. "B" 33,300 33,350 35,000 101,650

4 Budapest Budai Tornász Műhely 33,100 32,950 34,300 100,350

Budapest, 2020. február 22.
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II. korcsoport
fiú csapatbajnokság

Hely. Cím Csapatnév Össz.



1 Németh Bendegúz Budapest Patrona Hungariae Kat. Iskolaközpont 9,500 9,500 9,400 28,400

2 Balázs Bálint Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. 9,350 9,200 9,400 27,950

3 Wildner Zalán Szentendre Szent András Ált. Isk. "A" 9,450 8,700 9,300 27,450

4 Kéri Misi Szentendre Szent András Ált. Isk. "A" 9,500 8,650 9,200 27,350

5 Kocsis Vince Szentendre Szent András Ált. Isk. "A" 9,000 8,450 9,300 26,750

6 Stibrányi Kornél Szentendre Szent András Ált. Isk. "B" 9,000 8,600 9,000 26,600

7 Sárközi Ambrus Szentendre Szent András Ált. Isk. "A" 9,200 8,200 9,000 26,400

8 Rácz Barnabás Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. 8,800 8,550 9,000 26,350

9 Mihaleczki Lőrinc Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. 8,300 8,700 9,200 26,200

10 Gyapay Gergő Budapest Budai Tornász Műhely 8,500 8,350 8,800 25,650

11 Virág Fülöp Budapest Budai Tornász Műhely 8,400 8,400 8,800 25,600

12 Haris Hunor Szentendre Szent András Ált. Isk. "B" 8,100 8,450 9,000 25,550

13 Vetési Dénes Szentendre Szent András Ált. Isk. "B" 8,300 8,300 8,500 25,100

14 Retkes Sámuel Budapest Budai Tornász Műhely 8,200 8,300 8,000 24,500

15 Kis Samu Szentendre Szent András Ált. Isk. "B" 7,900 8,000 8,500 24,400

16 Seidel Ottó Budapest Budai Tornász Műhely 7,750 7,900 8,300 23,950

17 Dénes Álmos Budapest Budai Tornász Műhely 8,000 7,400 8,400 23,800

18 Kárpáti Kázmér Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. 6,400 8,400 8,700 23,500
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Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

1 1 Szentendre

Vezető:

Sárközi Ambrus 9,200 8,200 9,000 26,400

Kocsis Vince 9,000 8,450 9,300 26,750

Wildner Zalán 9,450 8,700 9,300 27,450

Kéri Misi 9,500 8,650 9,200 27,350

Össz: 37,150 34,000 36,800 107,950

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

2 3 Budapest

Vezető:

Kárpáti Kázmér 6,400 8,400 8,700 23,500

Mihaleczki Lőrinc 8,300 8,700 9,200 26,200

Rácz Barnabás 8,800 8,550 9,000 26,350

Balázs Bálint 9,350 9,200 9,400 27,950

Össz: 32,850 34,850 36,300 104,000

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

3 4 Szentendre

Vezető:

Vetési Dénes 8,300 8,300 8,500 25,100

Kis Samu 7,900 8,000 8,500 24,400

Haris Hunor 8,100 8,450 9,000 25,550

Stibrányi Kornél 9,000 8,600 9,000 26,600

Össz: 33,300 33,350 35,000 101,650

Komáromi Zente

Szent András Ált. Isk. "A"

Meskóné Kőmíves Fruzsina

Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn.

Selmeczi Tamás

Szent András Ált. Isk. "B"

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.
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Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

4 2 Budapest

Vezető:

Seidel Ottó 7,750 7,900 8,300 23,950

Dénes Álmos 8,000 7,400 8,400 23,800

Retkes Sámuel 8,200 8,300 8,000 24,500

Gyapay Gergő 8,500 8,350 8,800 25,650

Virág Fülöp 8,400 8,400 8,800 25,600

Össz: 33,100 32,950 34,300 100,350

0

Budai Tornász Műhely
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